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مدرسة ذا النون الابتدائية  اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس
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212310796001
212310796002
212310796003
212310796004
212310796005
212310796006
212310796007
212310796008
212310796009
212310796010
212310796011
212310796012
212310796013
212310796014
212310796015
212310796016
212310796017
212310796018
212310796019
212310796020
212310796021
212310796022
212310796023
212310796024

أحمد اسماعيل محمود جايد
أحمد عبد أحمد جمعة

أسحاق عبدالله أحمد ياسين
أسماعيل أحمد اسماعيل هيتاوي

أنس برهان أحمد حسين
أنس قحطان يحيى خلف

أنور محارب محمد محمود
باسم محمد ردام عبد

براء عبدالرحمن محمد صالح
برزان أبراهيم خالد صالح

برهان فاروق عبدالجبار محمود
حسين علي محمد أحمد

حسين علي محمود محمد
حمد ذياب عبدالله عيسى

حمود ذياب عبدالله عيسى
حيدر فراس فهد علي

سجاد عباس ياسين حسين
عزالدين أسماعيل محمود جايد

علي محمد أحمد علي
علي هيثم حسين حمد

قتيبه طارق عبد صالح
محمد طارق عبد صالح
محمد فوزي محمد أحمد
محمد قاسم حسين حمد

84
65
96
77
97
85

100
95
81
68
92
54

100
65
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61
61
58

61
40
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60
61
38
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50
58
58
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56
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50
21
58
57
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62
50
62
50
37
88
72
50
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50
36
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54
64
42
41
52
41
36
35
50
50

19%

64
68
78
72
58
50
89
92
73
50
67
50
84
76
75
50

100
75
59
58
41
55
58
52

42
54
69
35
54
30
83
67
37
50
75
50
87
59
53
35
50
58
50
38
21

19%
33
50

50
38
62
56
50
50
68
50
52
54
58
52
73
59
59
55
52
34
50
56
39
56
57
52

مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل

0
0

424
0

370
0

524
471

0
338
414

0
497
363
383

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

70.67
0

61.67
0

87.33
78.5

0
56.33

69
0

82.83
60.5

63.83
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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212310796025
212310796026
212310796027
212310796028
212310796029
212310796030
212310796031
212310796032
212320796033
212320796034
212320796035
212320796036
212320796037
212320796038
212320796039
212320796040
212320796041
212320796042
212320796043
212320796044
212320796045
212320796046
212320796047
212320796048

محمد نوري طه محمد
مشتاق عماد حاتم علي

منتظر علي عجاج حسن
وسيم طالب محمد داود

يوسف اركان كريم نايف
يوسف محمد أبراهيم اسماعيل

يوسف مقداد عباس أبراهيم
يونس قحطان يحيى خلف

أراس حسين صالح مرهون
أسيل علي محمود محمد
أيه سعيد جمعه حمادي

احلام  علي مظهر يوسف
تبارك هوار محمود محمد

تهاني ياسر جميل حسن
جورية هيثم حسين حمد

حمديه رشيد فهد عبد
خديجة علي مظهر يوسف

ديانا قصي محمد مجول
رنا مطشر عليوي برغوث

رهف صدام قادر رشيد
رهف قحطان صالح مرهون

زهراء عباس مرشد مجيد
زينب محمود نوري نجم
ساره أحمد محمد عزيز

50
63
85
80
81

100
100
66
59
91
70
96
92
73
93
67
66
78
85
86
83
74
88
67

17%
18%
56
38
36
83
83
33
21
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66
68
65
36
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25
60
75
50
50
50
50
31
50

41
عشر
51
50
50
86
65
50
50
41
56
53
42
54
72
30
54
62
50
58
66
39
50
52

33
15%
78
51
50
99
88
39
50
87
79
75
89
65
85
50
61
87
31
64
68
66
57
50

23
11%
57
34
39
84
89
54
24
58
61
64
57
37
73
40
58
77
57
54
40
36
40
50

32
30
41
50
37
68
68
41
37
57
42
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61
50
50
50
65
64
50
84
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77
50
67

راسب
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح

0
0
0
0
0

520
493

0
0
0
0

434
0
0

454
0

364
443

0
396

0
0
0

336

0
0
0
0
0

86.67
82.17

0
0
0
0

72.33
0
0

75.67
0

60.67
73.83

0
66
0
0
0
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اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس
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212320796049
212320796050
212320796051
212320796052
212320796053
212320796054
212320796055
212320796056
212320796057
212320796058
212320796059
212320796060
212320796061

سبأ عبدالله صادق سلمان
سجى عبد أحمد جمعه

شروق ماهر جميل حسن
صابرين عذاب عبدالله عيسى

طيبه محمد صالح مزهر
عذراء حسن احمد محمد
كحيل يوسف سعيد علي
ماريه جمال قاسم محمد

مريم مشعان شكر محمود
منار جمال قاسم محمد

ميساء بدران نوري عبد
نبأ مزهر مهدي صالح

ورود نزهان مظهر يوسف

97
100
78
74

100
78
66

100
90
95
81
91
93

68
82
50
35
80
56
32
90
83
77
69
69
72

64
71
58
50
90
74
50
90
70
76
78
84
86

84
74
67
60

100
40
50
84
94
84
84
63
84

65
84
40
50
84
50
37
88
88
79
38
39
66

85
78
70
80
96
65
60
86
92
74
53
73
58

ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح

463
489

0
0

550
0
0

538
517
485

0
0

459

77.17
81.5

0
0

91.67
0
0

89.67
86.17
80.83

0
0

76.5

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

61 32 29

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

24 11 13

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

29 15 14

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

8 6 2

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

0141562310
 100% 77% 75% 90% 62% 84%

 39.34%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
61 32 29

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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